Victory Academy Volleyball Schedule

Tues. 08/28/17

Tues. 09/05/17

PR W N

Thurs. 09/14/17

Tues. 09/19/17

Thurs. 09/21/17

Tues. 09/26/17

Tues. 10/3/17

Thurs. 10/5/17

Tues. 10/10/17

2017-2018

Downey Academy

Osceola Christian

Azalea Park

Osceola Christian

Downey Academy

Praise Temple

Azalea Park

Praise Temple

@5pm Home
@5pm Home
@5pm Home
@5:30 Away

@5:30 Home
@5pm Away

@5:30 Away



Volleyball Tournament
Schedule
Thurs. 10/19/17 4pm - 9pm
Fri. 10/20/17 9am - 11:30am
@Orlando Sports Center




